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Nom
LARQUIER
LAMAS
MARIET
GAUZE
COUHAILLAT
GENTILLET
MORLANNE
HERRAN
CASTAING
ROUYERE
CLOUET
FONTAN
VIGNAU
ALZAGA
LAPORTE
FOUERT POURET
BALESTRINI
ANSO
SARHI
ROUYERE
CHARBONNER
PAYAN
LAJUS
THORE
BORDATTO
EDARD
LAPLACE
TISNE
VICENTE
LASSERRE
BOUZOUT
CASTAINGS
GAUDAIN
CHIMIX
DURANCET
MIQUEU
THORE
BERNADOU
VINCENT
VINCENT
LAPORTE
OMPRARET
MIAU
POURTALET
GENTILLET
BARRIERAS
PICHARD
NOTEY
GOETZ
TEISSIE
EDARD
BARREYAT
LABARTHE
SIMON

Prénom
Sylvain
Jean
Stephane
Robert
Francis
Frangois
Didier
Roger
Jean Claude
Jeanine
Fabrice
David
Jean Paul
Dominique
Jean Pierre
Nathalie
Marie
Maddie
Fernande
Chritian
Bernadette
Roger
Anne Marie
Pierrette
Nadine
Jean Pierre
Jean Marcel
Rose Marie
Béatrice
Patricia
Isabelle
Marie-Pierre
Marie Pierre
Eliane
Bernadette
Rose Marie
Margaux
Marion
Valerie
Stephane
Florence
Odile
Michel
Jean Claude
Marie-France
Nicole
Christine
Sandrine
Dominique
XX
Paul
Yvette
Sylvie
Pascale

marche

Sexe Cat
SE
V2
V2
V3
SE
V3
V1
V3
V3
V3
SE
V4
V2
V1
V3
V1
V2
V2
V3
V3
V3
V3
V1
SE
V1
SE
V3
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
V2
V2
CA
CA
V1
V1
SE
V1
V2
V2
V3
V2
V1
V1
V2
V4
V3
V2
V1
V1
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Club
UAT
AC MOURENX
LE CLOS FLEURI
STADO TARBAIS
LA RIBERE

SAUVAGNON 64
A S BARETOUS
PONTACQ

A S BARETOUS

DON DU SANG

AC MOURENX

LA RIBERE

AIGLES DE PAU

LE CLOS FLEURI
LA RIBERE
ASCA

Temps
00:51:14.37
00:52:24.15
00:56:08.60
01:02:39.82
01:02:54.21
01:03:02.46
01:04:59.60
01:06:54.42
01:07:43.43
01:09:20.73
01:10:26.95
01:11:00.78
01:14:48.02
01:15:51.29
01:16:06.09
01:16:11.47
01:16:37.09
01:16:54.20
01:16:57.88
01:16:58.74
01:16:59.80
01:17:21.98
01:17:50.01
01:18:06.45
01:18:07.42
01:19:31.20
01:19:33.36
01:20:29.28
01:20:29.80
01:22:15.20
01:23:39.58
01:23:40.10
01:23:41.07
01:23:41.59
01:24:28.70
01:25:32.45
01:26:25.62
01:26:26.15
01:26:47.86
01:26:48.49
01:27:45.79
01:28:00.23
01:28:00.29
01:28:03.01
01:28:43.71
01:28:44.46
01:28:49.34
01:28:49.99
01:28:51.17
01:28:54.01
01:30:58.39
01:30:59.45
01:31:33.41
01:31:34.48



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

BELLOCQ
COUFOURIER
PEDRAZZINI
LUZE
SURIN
NELSON
FOUCAT
JOLFRE
XX
MARC
IDIART
BEDECARRAY
RICHEZ
DE JESUS
CASTAING
CONTE
MARTINEZ
LAPLACE
PEYROUTET
LECOURT
REYNES
ROMAN
LETEURS
DIAZ
BILHE

Christelle
Edouard
Marie Agnés
M Christine
Rénée Paule
Sarah
Régine
Michel
Isabelle
Stephane
Jerome
Pierre
Guy
Alzira
Patricia
Nadine
Florence
Jean
Sebastien
Xavier
Claudie
Frangoise
Corinne
Manuel
Francis

marche
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V1
V2
V2
V2
V3
V2
V2
V3
V1
V2
SE
V3
V3
V1
V2
V2
V1
V2
V2
V2
SE
V2
V2
V2
V2

17

10

11
12
10
18

11
12
19
13
14
20

10

15
16
11
12

ASM RINK-HOCKEY

LE CLOS FLEURI
LE CLOS FLEURI

LE CLOS FLEURI

LE CLOS FLEURI
LE CLOS FLEURI
LE CLOS FLEURI

LE CLOS FLEURI
LE CLOS FLEURI

01:31:35.33
01:32:03.81
01:32:04.67
01:36:57.73
01:37:02.29
01:37:03.79
01:37:05.85
01:42:39.20
01:42:39.83
01:43:07.03
01:43:08.06
01:43:09.15
01:43:10.29
01:44:58.93
01:45:03.17
01:45:13.62
01:45:14.47
01:45:36.72
01:45:38.01
01:46:07.92
01:47:47.30
01:47:48.58
01:47:49.54
01:48:03.51
01:49:35.03



